Veratex, Inc.

pP.0. Box 682

New York, NY 10108-0682

Phone: 1-212-683-9300
Fax: 1-212-889-5573

Bill To
BRAVO BELLA
3136 W.MORRIS AVE.
FRESNO, CA 93711

ORDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Order#: 17880
pata: 03/19/2018

sShip To 1

Salesman Terms ordered By Ship Via
HSE NET CBD FOB MILL NJ MONTICA Urs BILL FRT
style Width Description
V10569 60" NYLON TRICOT
Order Requested cust's

Yards Color Price Date ship Date Ref#

250 LIN WHITE i B s 03/19/2018 AT ONCE

SERY o] e e Total Quantity ordered 437 .50 (~~Total & Value

yYds/Roll: 500 Tube Size: 2"

Bill Freight To:

Finish:

SOET



Re: Fwd: Re: Order 3.13.18 for Stabilized Tricot

Subject: Re: Fwd: Re: Order 3.13.18 for Stabilized Tricot
From: "Monica O'Rourke Bravo" <monica@bravobellabras.com>

Date: 3/19/2018 2:32 PM
To: Wei <wei@veratex.nyc>

| apologize for the delayed response. | have been out of town teaching all week. Here is my UPS account
number V3Y468.

Please ship to

BravoBella

3136 W. Morris Ave.

Fresno, CA 93711

I will call right now with the card information.

On Wed, Mar 14, 2018 at 8:08 AM, Wei <wei @ veratex.nyc> wrote:

Please advise your ups acct.# and ship to address.
call me with your credit card #.

we info. for

Visa or master

Name on the card, address and phone#

Exp.date

Code:

Thanks,

On 3/14/2018 10:31 AM, Monica O'Rourke Bravo wrote:

- The company is BravoBella. | will take the 250 yard roll. Please let me know how to proceed
with the order.

On Mar 14, 2018 7:27 AM, "Wei" <wei @ veratex. nycs wrote:

We do have one roll 250 yds white 60" in stock now, $1.75/lin.

Thanks,
Wei

-------- Forwarded Message --------
Subject: Re: Order 3.13.18 for Stabilized Tricot
Date: Wed, 14 Mar 2018 07:58:55 -0400
From: Wei Chang <wchang@warpknittricot.coms
To: Monica O'Rourke Bravo <monica@bravobellabras.com>

lof2 3/19/2018 2:41 PM



